# 11000025527

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
, ,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(City/State/Zip/Fitotie #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
i i				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,				

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

MAR - 8 2010

**EXAMINER** 



800170918878

03/05/10--01026--018 \*\*130.00

10 MAR -5 PH 3: 5

SECRETARY OF STAIR

# **COVER LETTER**

	gistration S ision of Co		3	٠. پ		
,			# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #			
SUBJECT:	SUBJECT: Down Rite Trucking LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
Chri	stopher C	ockroft				
<del></del>			Name of Person			
			Firm/Company			
397 <sup>-</sup>	3971 NW 176th Terrace					
			Address			
Miar	Miami Gardens , Florida 33055					
	City/State and Zip Code					
·		F-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)			
Dan familian i	-formation	concerning this matter, pleas	•			
roi turnier ii	momation	concerning and matter, pleas	c carr.			
Christopher Cockroft		at ( 786 ) 295-3737				
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telep	shone Number			
Enclosed is	a check fo	r the following amount:				
□\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C. Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle		

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of th	e Limited Liability Com	pany is:	
Down Rite T	rucking LLC		
	(Must end with the words "Lim	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II -	- Address:		
		of the principal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3971 NW 176th Te	пасе	3971 NW 176th Terrace	
Miami Gardens, Florida 33055		Miami Gardens, Florida 33055	<del></del>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	<del></del>
(The Limited Liabili		gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its of han active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its than active Florida registration.) the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	or another  SECRE
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its than active Florida registration.) the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual s of the registered agent are:  oft  Name	or another  SECRE
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its han active Florida registration.) the Florida street address Christopher Cockre 3971 NW 176th To	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual s of the registered agent are:  oft  Name	SECRETARY DIVISION OF CO
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its han active Florida registration.) the Florida street address Christopher Cockre 3971 NW 176th To	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual soft the registered agent are:  oft  Name  errace  street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33055	SECRETARY OF DIVISION OF CORP.  10 MAR -5 PM
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its chan active Florida registration.) the Florida street address Christopher Cockre  3971 NW 176th To	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual soft the registered agent are:  oft  Name errace a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF SIAL DIVISION OF CORPURAT
(The Limited Liabilibusiness entity with The name and the name and the Having been reliability con	ity Company cannot serve as its chan active Florida registration.)  the Florida street address  Christopher Cockre  3971 NW 176th To  Florida  Miami Gardens  mamed as registered agent mpany at the place design	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual soft the registered agent are:  oft  Name  errace  street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33055  City, State, and Zip  and to accept service of process for the abouted in this certificate, I hereby accept the ap	SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF CORPORATION
(The Limited Liabilibusiness entity with the name and the name and the liability contregistered agents)	ity Company cannot serve as its chan active Florida registration.)  the Florida street address  Christopher Cockre  3971 NW 176th To  Florida  Miami Gardens  mamed as registered agent many at the place design and addrese to act in this	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual soft the registered agent are:  oft  Name  errace  street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33055  City, State, and Zip  t and to accept service of process for the abo	SECRETARY OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF ALL OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATIO

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Christopher Cockroft
	3971 NW 176th Terrace
	Miami Gardens, Florida 33055
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days prio
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
( later)	
Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sec of this document consti that the facts stated her	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)
Christopher Cockroft Ty	t ped or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)